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• Colour temperature 4000°K 

• Operating temperature (range): -10° to +40°C 

(Emergency variants:  0° to +40°C ) 

• CRI:>80 

• IP rating: IP20 

• L70 60,000 hours 

• Warranty 3 Years 

• Wattage: 32W & 60W 

• Impact rating IK06 

 

 

Product information and code selector    

MensaMensaMensaMensa    

ProductProductProductProduct    LuminousLuminousLuminousLuminous                ColourColourColourColour                        

codecodecodecode    Flux (lm)Flux (lm)Flux (lm)Flux (lm)    CodeCodeCodeCode    PowerPowerPowerPower    CodeCodeCodeCode    Temperature (°K)Temperature (°K)Temperature (°K)Temperature (°K)    CodeCodeCodeCode    ColourColourColourColour    CodeCodeCodeCode    DriverDriverDriverDriver    CodeCodeCodeCode    

BC2 

 

3200 

6000 

32 

60 

32W 

60W 

32 

60 

4000 40 White WH Standard 

Emergency 

ST 

EM 

Code builder example : BC2 35 35 40 GR ST    

Advance LED Lighting Solutions new Mensa batten offers a 

quick and easy solution for lighting areas with multi-purpose 

applications. The Mensa comes with push-fit terminals and a 

clip-in gear tray for fast installation. Manufactured with a steel 
body and an opal polycarbonate diffuser. Lifetime is 60,000 

hours to L70. 
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